
Term Q1 Quarter Grade Assignments

Category Abbrev Name Portal Description Due Date Assigned
Date

Multiplier Pts Poss

1 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) HW HW: parent
form/remind

09/07/2018 09/07/2018 1.000 100

2 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H1.2 HW: lesson 1.2 09/12/2018 09/12/2018 1.000 100

3 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H1.3 HW Lesson 1.3 09/13/2018 09/13/2018 1.000 100

4 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) CW1 CW: Density POGIL 09/17/2018 09/17/2018 1.000 100

5 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H1.4 HW: lesson 1.4 09/17/2018 09/17/2018 1.000 100

6 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H1.5 HW: lesson 1.5 09/19/2018 09/17/2018 1.000 100

7 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H1.6 HW: lesson 1.6 09/20/2018 09/17/2018 1.000 100

8 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H1.7 HW: lesson 1.7 09/23/2018 09/17/2018 1.000 100

9 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) PP1 CW: Practice Packet 09/24/2018 09/24/2018 8.000 100

10 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H2.1 HW lesson 2.1 09/27/2018 09/27/2018 1.000 100

11 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H2.2 HW: lesson 2.2 09/30/2018 09/29/2018 1.000 100

12 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H2.3 HW: lesson 2.3 10/01/2018 09/29/2018 1.000 100

13 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H2.4 HW: lesson 2.4 10/03/2018 10/03/2018 1.000 100

14 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) PP2 Unit 2 Practice Packet 10/09/2018 10/03/2018 5.000 100

15 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.1 HW: lesson 3.1 10/14/2018 10/11/2018 1.000 100

16 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.2 HW: lesson 3.2 10/15/2018 10/11/2018 1.000 100

17 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.3 HW lesson 3.3 10/17/2018 10/17/2018 1.000 100

18 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.4 HW: lesson 3.4 10/18/2018 10/18/2018 1.000 100

19 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.5 HW lesson 3.5 10/22/2018 10/22/2018 1.000 100

20 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.6 HW: lesson 3.6 10/24/2018 10/24/2018 1.000 100

21 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) CW2 CW: writing ionic
formulas

10/29/2018 10/29/2018 1.000 100

22 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.7 HW Lesson 3.7 10/29/2018 10/29/2018 1.000 100

23 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.8 HW: lesson 3.8 10/31/2018 10/31/2018 1.000 100

24 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.9 HW Lesson 3.9 11/02/2018 11/02/2018 1.000 100

25 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) H3.10 HW: lesson 3.10 11/05/2018 11/05/2018 1.000 100

26 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) PPU3 practice packet unit 3 11/07/2018 11/07/2018 1.000 100

27 HW/Participation (Wt: 25) TCU3 Unit 3 Test corrections 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 1.000 100

28 Labs (Wt: 15) L1 Lab 1: Density
Determination

10/01/2018 10/01/2018 3.000 100

29 Labs (Wt: 15) L2 Lab 2 Air is Matter 10/29/2018 10/29/2018 1.000 100

30 Labs (Wt: 15) L3 Lab 3 Molar
Relationships

11/05/2018 11/02/2018 1.000 100

31 quizzes (Wt: 10) Qz1 unit 1 castle learning
quiz

09/24/2018 09/23/2018 1.000 100

32 quizzes (Wt: 10) CQ2.1 checkpoint quiz lessons
2.1-2.3

10/03/2018 10/03/2018 1.000 100

33 quizzes (Wt: 10) TC1 unit 1 test corrections 10/05/2018 09/28/2018 1.000 100

34 quizzes (Wt: 10) CLQ2 castle learning quiz unit
2

10/09/2018 10/09/2018 1.000 100

35 quizzes (Wt: 10) TCU2 Test corrections 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 1.000 100

36 quizzes (Wt: 10) Q3.1 Quiz lesson 3.1-3.2 10/17/2018 10/17/2018 50.000 2

37 quizzes (Wt: 10) Qz3.3 quiz lessons 3.3-3.4 10/24/2018 10/24/2018 1.000 100

38 quizzes (Wt: 10) CLQ3 unit 3 castle learning
assessment

11/07/2018 11/07/2018 1.000 100

39 tests (Wt: 50) U1 unit 1 exam 09/26/2018 09/24/2018 1.000 100

40 tests (Wt: 50) U2 Unit 2 Exam Matter 10/10/2018 10/10/2018 1.000 100

41 tests (Wt: 50) U3 Unit 3 Exam 11/08/2018 11/08/2018 1.000 100

42 tests (Wt: 50) Q1E Quarter 1 Exam 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 1.000 100

Course: 6) 0409-6 CHEMISTRY
Teacher: Palermo, Martin

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete *Ch = Cheated

*Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt *NA = Not Assigned
+ = Individualized Assignment (Reports section due date)
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Term Q1 Quarter Grade Scores

Student 1
HW

2
H1.2

3
H1.3

4
CW1

5
H1.4

6
H1.5

7
H1.6

8
H1.7

9
PP1

10
H2.1

11
H2.2

12
H2.3

Points Possible 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

50530 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 *X *X *X

50317 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0*Dr

261390 100 100 100 *M*X 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

261504 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264753 100 100 100 100 100 70 0*Dr 0 100 100 100 100

262823 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0*Dr

264794 100 100 100 100 0*Dr 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

263339 100 100 90*Dr 100 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100

263915 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

263964 100 100 90 100 80 0*Dr 0 100 88 0 100 100

264041 100 100 0*Dr 100 100 60 100 0 100 0 0 0

264129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264218 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 100 *M*Dr 0*M

264329 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264331 100 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 0*Dr 100 100

264386 100*Dr 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264429 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264683 100 100 100 *M*Dr 100 0 100 100 100 100 0 100

264693 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0*Dr 100 100

264861 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264915 100 100 100 100 100 90 100 100 94 100 100 100

265208 100 100 100 100 0*Dr 100 0 100 66 0 0 0

265242 *M*Dr 100 80 100 80 70 0 100 100 0 80 0

266281 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 100 0*Dr

107407 100*Dr 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

108671 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80*Dr 100 100

Assignment Averages 100 99.62 94.23 100 90.77 87.69 84.62 92.31 97.04 74 86.67 75

Course: 6) 0409-6 CHEMISTRY
Teacher: Palermo, Martin

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete *Ch = Cheated

*Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt *NA = Not Assigned
+ = Individualized Assignment (Reports section due date)
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Term Q1 Quarter Grade Scores

Student 13
H2.4

14
PP2

15
H3.1

16
H3.2

17
H3.3

18
H3.4

19
H3.5

20
H3.6

21
CW2

22
H3.7

23
H3.8

24
H3.9

Points Possible 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

50530 *X 100 0*Dr 0 100 0 0 0 0*M 0 100 70

50317 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 *X 100 100 100

261390 100 60 100 100 100 100 0*Dr 90 85 100 100 100

261504 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264753 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0

262823 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 70 100 100 100 100

264794 100 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

263339 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 100 100 100 100

263915 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 100 100 100 100

263964 100 80 70 100 70 0 100 0 50 65 100 80

264041 100 100 0 100 0 100 100 0 *X 100 100 100

264129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85*Dr 100 100 100

264218 0 100 100 0 0 100 0 0 75 100 100 0

264329 100 100 100 0*Dr 0 100 0 100 100 100 100 100

264331 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 100 100 100 90

264386 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264429 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264683 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 0*M 100 100 100

264693 100 100 0 100 100 100 0 0 0*M 0 100 0

264861 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

264915 100 100 100 100 100 100 *X 80*Dr 100 *X 100 100

265208 0 0*M 0 0 0 100 0 0 0*M 0 0 0

265242 100 0*M 100 100 100 0 100 0 85 0 0 70

266281 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 0

107407 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

108671 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Assignment Averages 88 96.67 83.46 84.62 79.62 84.62 76 65.77 93.25 82.6 92.31 77.31

Course: 6) 0409-6 CHEMISTRY
Teacher: Palermo, Martin

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete *Ch = Cheated

*Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt *NA = Not Assigned
+ = Individualized Assignment (Reports section due date)
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Term Q1 Quarter Grade Scores

Student 25
H3.10

26
PPU3

27
TCU3

28
L1

29
L2

30
L3

31
Qz1

32
CQ2.1

33
TC1

34
CLQ2

35
TCU2

36
Q3.1

Points Possible 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2

50530 0 0*M 60 0*M 90 0*Dr 100 0*M 0 0*M 1

50317 100 100 90 100 100 73 *X 100 100 100 *X

261390 0 100 65 100 100 81 100 100 75 100 *M*Dr

261504 100 100 100*Dr 100 75 90 65 100 100 0*Dr 100 1

264753 0 100 95 100 90 62 100 100 61 100 1

262823 0 0*M 85 65 100 62 100 *M*Dr 0 1

264794 100 100 100 75*L 80 92 100 100 0*Dr 0*M 2

263339 100 100 90 100 90 69 50 100 86 *M*X 1

263915 100 *M*Dr 100 100 80 69 100 100 89 100 2

263964 0 80 65 0*M 90 58 50 100 0*Dr 0*M 0

264041 0 100 60 100 80 50 50 *M*Dr 0 0*M 1

264129 100 100 90 65 100 *X 75 100 82 *X 1

264218 0 100 90 75 95 77 75 *M*Dr 0 *X 0

264329 100 100 100 100 100 81 100 100 93 *X 1

264331 0 100 90 100 80 77 100 *M*Dr 75 0*M 1

264386 100 100 85 100 80 92 100 *X 86 *X 0*Dr

264429 100 100 100*Dr 100 75 90 69 75 100 57 100 1

264683 0 100 60 100 80 96 100 100 0*Dr 0*M 1

264693 75*L 0*M 90 0*M 90 77 75 100 39 *M*Dr 1

264861 0*Dr 100 100 100 80 88 100 100 75 100 0*Dr

264915 100 100 100 100 0*M 96 100 *X 100 *X 2

265208 100 0*M 90 0*M 65 0*Dr 75 *X 4 0*M 1

265242 100 85 60 100 80 0*Dr 100 100 0 100 1

266281 0 100 100 100 100 95 65 75 100 64 100 1

107407 100 100 100 90 100 100 77 100 100 93 100 2

108671 100 100 100 100 100 70 73 100 100 71 100 1*Dr

Assignment Averages 56.73 98.33 100 86.73 92.27 87.8 65.96 88 100 48.08 100 1

Course: 6) 0409-6 CHEMISTRY
Teacher: Palermo, Martin

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete *Ch = Cheated

*Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt *NA = Not Assigned
+ = Individualized Assignment (Reports section due date)
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Term Q1 Quarter Grade Scores

Student 37
Qz3.3

38
CLQ3

39
U1

40
U2

41
U3

42
Q1E

Percent In-Progress
Grade

Points Possible 100 100 100 100 100 100

50530 33 0 54 57 76 67 60.97 61

50317 *X 72*Dr 68 74 92 92 89.17 89

261390 67 81 84 70 84 79 82.78 83

261504 33 0 74 61 60 72 78.72 79

264753 33 0*Dr 72 74 96 92 85.24 85

262823 15 0 64 83 65 88 75.82 76

264794 67 84 84 65 88 83 85.71 86

263339 33 0*Dr 72 74 72 71 81.25 81

263915 67*Dr 73 88 78 92 92 92.09 92

263964 33 53 72 65 52 54 61.79 62

264041 33 91 68 65 80 75 69.71 70

264129 0*Dr 91 80 83 88 79 87.26 87

264218 67 0 72 87 84 79 74.98 75

264329 33 0*Dr 84 100 96 83 91.60 92

264331 67 0 77 74 76 79 80.49 80

264386 67 84 88 100 92 92 93.13 93

264429 33*Dr 78 64 65 89 71 82.63 83

264683 67 0 80 57 84 79 76.35 76

264693 33 0 68 65 70 67 69.85 70

264861 33 91 76 94 84 88 90.53 91

264915 100 0*Dr 92 96 88 92 92.49 92

265208 100 0 84 79 92 92 66.46 66

265242 33 34 65 44 52 33 56.63 57

266281 33*Dr *X 89 74 76 88 86.63 87

107407 33*Dr 100 80 91 96 83 92.42 92

108671 67 *X 84 70 72 83 86.24 86

Assignment Averages 47.2 38.83 76.27 74.81 80.62 78.96 80.42

Course: 6) 0409-6 CHEMISTRY
Teacher: Palermo, Martin

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete *Ch = Cheated

*Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt *NA = Not Assigned
+ = Individualized Assignment (Reports section due date)
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Grading Tasks\Standards - Final Grades

Term - Grading Task/Standard

1 Q1 - Progress Report

2 Q1 - Quarter Grade

Grading Tasks\Standards - Final Grades

1 2

Student Percent Final
Grade

Percent Final
Grade

50530 PR 60.97 61

50317 PR 89.17 89

261390 PR 82.78 83

261504 PR 78.72 79

264753 PR 85.24 85

262823 PR 75.82 76

264794 PR 85.71 86

263339 PR 81.25 81

263915 PR 92.09 92

263964 PR 61.79 62

264041 PR 69.71 70

264129 PR 87.26 87

264218 PR 74.98 75

264329 PR 91.60 92

264331 PR 80.49 80

264386 PR 93.13 93

264429 PR 82.63 83

264683 PR 76.35 76

264693 PR 69.85 70

264861 PR 90.53 91

264915 PR 92.49 92

265208 PR 66.46 66

265242 PR 56.63 57

266281 PR 86.63 87

107407 PR 92.42 92

108671 PR 86.24 86

Class Averages 80.42

Course: 6) 0409-6 CHEMISTRY
Teacher: Palermo, Martin

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete *Ch = Cheated

*Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt *NA = Not Assigned
+ = Individualized Assignment (Reports section due date)
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